
RESULTS

 1st Anual Downhill Race

Platres Sports Center

April 7, 2013

Rank No Name Age Category Run 1 Run 2 Best Time Diff

OVERALL

1 2 Stavros Iordanous 29 Elite 01:10.440 01:09.480 01:09.480

2 6 Stylianos Voulgaridis 19 Elite 01:09.634 01:09.528 01:09.528 00:00.048

3 28 Minas Mina 27 Elite 01:12.001 01:13.725 01:12.001 00:02.521

4 17 Michalis Achas Elite 01:12.530 01:14.491 01:12.530 00:03.050

5 9 Pambos Aristodemou 43 Masters 2 01:16.743 01:14.930 01:14.930 00:05.450

6 1 Antonis Antoniou 33 Masters 1 01:31.905 01:15.744 01:15.744 00:06.264

7 21 Maris Krievs 31 Elite 02:14.956 01:15.961 01:15.961 00:06.481

8 3 Andreas Djiakouris 33 Masters 1 01:16.960 01:16.190 01:16.190 00:06.710

9 38 Christos Efstathiou 27 Elite 01:18.145 01:19.968 01:18.145 00:08.665

10 13 Andreas Pettemerides 35 Masters 1 01:18.267 01:19.123 01:18.267 00:08.787

11 24 Chris Koutsiou Elite 01:18.421 01:22.467 01:18.421 00:08.941

12 8 Andreas Loizou 29 Elite 01:19.385 01:21.634 01:19.385 00:09.905

13 10 Stelios Yiallouros 20 Elite 01:22.465 01:20.172 01:20.172 00:10.692

14 29 Marios Economides 25 Elite 01:20.579 01:30.591 01:20.579 00:11.099

15 5 Nikolas Nikolaides Masters 2 01:21.512 01:44.791 01:21.512 00:12.032

16 22 Stelios Sfikouris Masters 1 01:26.766 01:22.936 01:22.936 00:13.456

17 19 Andreas Andreou 31 Elite 01:23.040 01:23.859 01:23.040 00:13.560

18 4 Markello Achniotis 32 Masters 1 01:29.449 01:23.956 01:23.956 00:14.476

19 31 Christoforos Acadjiotis 33 Masters 1 01:31.933 01:25.084 01:25.084 00:15.604

20 14 Kyriakos Vlachos 21 Elite 01:25.473 DNS 01:25.473 00:15.993

21 25 Giannis Kazakos 23 Elite 01:26.549 DNS 01:26.579 00:17.099

22 35 Chrysovalantis Poyiatzis 27 Elite 01:27.276 01:32.828 01:27.276 00:17.796

23 42 Stavros Odysseos 16 Juniors 01:27.932 01:31.338 01:27.932 00:18.452

24 27 Marcos Paschalis 16 Juniors 01:28.042 01:34.178 01:28.042 00:18.562

25 16 Loucas Papaioannou 17 Juniors 01:29.022 01:28.732 01:28.732 00:19.252

26 15 Angelos Charalambous 34 Masters 1 01:31.777 01:32.411 01:31.777 00:22.297

27 18 Theodoros Georgiou 15 Juniors 02:32.370 01:32.362 01:32.362 00:22.882

28 32 Sam Tucker 60 Masters 2 01:32.725 01:54.439 01:32.725 00:23.245

29 11 Christos Georgiou 28 Elite 01:33.366 DNS 01:33.366 00:23.886

30 30 Eirineos Koutsiou Elite 01:59.030 01:35.871 01:35.871 00:26.391

31 33 Glafkos Castan Masters 1 01:36.335 DNS 01:36.335 00:26.855

32 41 Orestis Partasis 16 Juniors 01:44.694 01:36.659 01:36.659 00:27.179

33 23 Andrew Franke 27 Elite 01:46.507 01:53.044 01:46.507 00:43.564

34 36 Dimitris Stylianides Masters 1 02:28.401 DNS 02:28.401 01:18.921

35 20 Marios Christoforou 26 Elite 02:33.707 DNS 02:33.707 01:24.227
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39 Antreas Kitsios 27 Elite DNF DNS

37 Christos Christoforou 30 Elite DNF DNS

12 Costas Constantinou 42 Masters 2 DNF DNS
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ELITE

1 2 Stavros Iordanous 29 Elite 01:10.440 01:09.480 01:09.480

2 6 Stylianos Voulgaridis 19 Elite 01:09.634 01:09.528 01:09.528 00:00.048

3 28 Minas Mina 27 Elite 01:12.001 01:13.725 01:12.001 00:02.521

4 17 Michalis Achas Elite 01:12.530 01:14.491 01:12.530 00:03.050

5 21 Maris Krievs 31 Elite 02:14.956 01:15.961 01:15.961 00:06.481

6 38 Christos Efstathiou 27 Elite 01:18.145 01:19.968 01:18.145 00:08.665

7 24 Chris Koutsiou Elite 01:18.421 01:22.467 01:18.421 00:08.941

8 8 Andreas Loizou 29 Elite 01:19.385 01:21.634 01:19.385 00:09.905

9 10 Stelios Yiallouros 20 Elite 01:22.465 01:20.172 01:20.172 00:10.692

10 29 Marios Economides 25 Elite 01:20.579 01:30.591 01:20.579 00:11.099

11 19 Andreas Andreou 31 Elite 01:23.040 01:23.859 01:23.040 00:13.560

12 14 Kyriakos Vlachos 21 Elite 01:25.473 DNS 01:25.473 00:15.993

13 25 Giannis Kazakos 23 Elite 01:26.579 DNS 01:26.579 00:17.099

14 35 Chrysovalantis Poyiatzis 27 Elite 01:27.276 01:32.828 01:27.276 00:17.796

15 16 Loucas Papaioannou 17 Juniors 01:29.022 01:28.732 01:28.732 00:19.252

16 11 Christos Georgiou 28 Elite 01:33.366 DNS 01:33.366 00:23.886

17 30 Eirineos Koutsiou Elite 01:59.030 01:35.871 01:35.871 00:26.391

18 23 Andrew Franke 27 Elite 01:46.507 01:53.044 01:46.507 00:43.564

19 20 Marios Christoforou 26 Elite 02:33.707 DNS 02:33.707 01:24.227

39 Antreas Kitsios 27 Elite DNF DNS

37 Christos Christoforou 30 Elite DNS

JUNIORS

1 42 Stavros Odysseos 16 Juniors 01:27.932 01:31.338 01:27.932

2 27 Marcos Paschalis 16 Juniors 01:28.042 01:34.178 01:28.042 00:00.110

3 16 Loucas Papaioannou 17 Juniors 01:29.022 01:28.732 01:28.732 00:00.800

4 18 Theodoros Georgiou 15 Juniors 02:32.370 01:32.362 01:32.362 00:04.430

5 41 Orestis Partasis 16 Juniors 01:44.694 01:36.659 01:36.659 00:08.727
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MASTERS 1

1 1 Antonis Antoniou 33 Masters 1 01:31.905 01:15.744 01:15.744

2 3 Andreas Djiakouris 33 Masters 1 01:16.960 01:16.190 01:16.190 00:00.446

3 13 Andreas Pettemerides 35 Masters 1 01:18.267 01:19.123 01:18.267 00:02.523

4 22 Stelios Sfikouris Masters 1 01:26.766 01:22.936 01:22.936 00:07.192

5 4 Markello Achniotis 32 Masters 1 01:29.449 01:23.956 01:23.956 00:08.212

6 31 Christoforos Acadjiotis 33 Masters 1 01:31.933 01:25.084 01:25.084 00:09.340

7 15 Angelos Charalambous 34 Masters 1 01:31.777 01:32.411 01:31.777 00:16.033

8 33 Glafkos Castan Masters 1 01:36.335 DNS 01:36.335 00:20.591

9 36 Dimitris Stylianides Masters 1 02:28.401 DNS 02:28.401 01:12.657

MASTERS 2

1 9 Pambos Aristodemou 43 Masters 2 01:16.743 01:14.930 01:14.930

2 5 Nikolas Nikolaides Masters 2 01:21.512 01:44.791 01:21.512 00:06.582

3 32 Sam Tucker 60 Masters 2 01:32.725 01:54.439 01:32.725 00:17.795

12 Costas Constantinou 42 Masters 2 DNF DNS
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